FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001
Ronneby, 6/22/01

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal A

PonE

Diver

Sandra Kloss
Olena Zhupina
Hou Yuan-Yuan
Maria Meckbach

Results

Team
GER
UKR
CHN
SWE

Result
483.10
481.50
455.80
425.70



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001
Ronneby, 6/22/01

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal B

PonE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Zeng Bing-Xuan
Anna Sorokina
Maria Lund

Results

Team
SWE
CHN
UKR
SWE

Result
525.40
512.05
481.95
459.60



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001

Ronneby, 6/22/01

Women, 3 meters, Final

ok whPE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Hou Yuan-Yuan
Anna Sorokina
Olena Zhupina
Zeng Bing-Xuan
Sandra Kloss

Results

Team
SWE
CHN
UKR
UKR
CHN
GER

Result
557.75
524.55
512.80
506.35
505.40
491.15



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001

Ronneby, 6/21/01

Women, 3 meters, Preliminary

NGO RWNE

Diver

Zeng Bing-Xuan
Hou Yuan-Yuan
Anna Lindberg
Sandra Kloss
Anna Sorokina
Olena Zhupina
Maria Lund
Maria Meckbach

Results

Team
CHN
CHN
SWE
GER
UKR
UKR
SWE
SWE

Result
315.45
297.05
292.80
287.15
283.60
256.75
234.70
192.70



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001

Ronneby, 6/21/01

Women, platform

NoapkownE

Diver

Cai Yu Yan

Wang Rui

Olena Zhupina
Anke Piper

Maria Meckbach
Maria Lund

Emma Hjalmarsson

Results

Team
CHN
CHN
UKR
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE

Result
504.15
495.60
494.65
458.10
413.40
411.75
336.70



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001
Ronneby, 6/22/01

Men, 3 meters, Finals

ok whPE

Diver

Xu Cheng-Liang
Chen Jia-Ming
Dmytro Lysenko
Simon Chrisander
Eduard Safonov
Timo Klami

Results

Team
CHN
CHN
UKR
SWE
UKR
NOR

Result
667.10
627.80
582.25
550.35
547.00
535.15



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001
Ronneby, 6/21/01

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

el
N P O

©CooNOO WD RE

Diver

Chen Jia-Ming

Xu Cheng-Liang
Dmytro Lysenko
Eduard Safonov
Frank Sander
Patrick Rodrigues Rubio
Timo Klami
Simon Chrisander
Frej Tulin

José Egana

. Sebastian Kallstrém
. Petter Bergstrom

Results

Team
CHN
CHN
UKR
UKR
GER
GER
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Result
409.60
399.65
371.30
350.85
342.35
334.25
333.00
308.40
304.85
288.35
278.50
271.00



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001
Ronneby, 6/22/01

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

ok whPE

Diver

Xu Cheng-Liang

Simon Chrisander
Eduard Safonov

Patrick Rodrigues Rubio
José Egana

Petter Bergstrom

Results

Team
CHN
SWE
UKR
GER
SWE
SWE

Result
629.55
556.20
548.00
540.65
444.80
423.05
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FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001
Ronneby, 6/22/01

Men, 3 meters, Preliminary

ok whPE

Diver

Chen Jia-Ming
Dmytro Lysenko
Timo Klami

Frank Sander

Frej Tulin
Sebastian Kallstrom

Results

Team
CHN
UKR
NOR
GER
SWE
SWE

Result
630.05
557.95
532.55
531.45
472.35
444 .40



FINA Diving GP Swed Cup 2001

Ronneby, 6/21/01

Men, platform, Preliminary

ok whPE

Diver

Lou Yu-Tong
Roman Volodkov
Liu Jun-Hong
Frank Sander
Robin Johansson
Frej Tulin

Results

Team
CHN
UKR
CHN
GER
SWE
SWE

Result
636.95
589.40
558.45
525.25
508.65
455.70
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